
HIGHLAND GIRLS VARSITY/JV SOCCER 2024

Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus
Monday March 11 GREENVILLE A 4:30

Thursday March 14 CARLINVILLE A 5:00

Monday March 18 TRIAD A 4:15

Tuesday March 19 STAUNTON H 5:00

Thursday March 21 MT. VERNON A 5:30

Monday March 25 METRO EAST A 4:30

Thursday March 28 CIVIC MEMORIAL A 4:15

Monday April 1 LITCHFIELD (V first) H 5:00

Tuesday April 2 MASCOUTAH H 5:30

Thursday April 4 JERSEY H 4:15

Wednesday April 10 MATER DEI A 4:30

Saturday April 13 CENTRAL A 11:00

Tuesday April 16 WATERLOO A 5:30 Var

Thursday April 18 TRIAD H 4:15

Monday April 22 CIVIC MEMORIAL H 4:15

Wednesday April 24 MATER DEI H 4:30

Thursday April 25 MASCOUTAH A 4:15

Tuesday April 30 JERSEY A 4:15

Wednesday May 1 WATERLOO H 5:30

*Friday May 3 SOUTHWESTERN (V Only) H 5:00

Friday May 10/11 IHSA REGIONALS BEGIN TBA

*Senior Night
Prom - April 27, 2024
Updated: 6/21/2023


